
 
 CHEHALIS -  Route # 2A 

Driver –  Merri-Ann Moore 
2021 / 2022 

 
Bus: 6780 
Start Time:  7:00 am. – Bus Garage 
Route End:  8:30 am. – Bus Garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus 
 
TIME STOP # ID DESCRIPTION 

6:45  Perform Pre-trip Inspection 
7:30 200A 5125 School Road 
7:30 202A 5204 School Road 

 204A Chehalis School / after school care    PM ONLY 
7:31 206A  School Road & Sachem                                        
7:33 208A Sachem & Fire Hall Road 
7:39 210A 6401 Chehalis  Road                                 
7:40 212A Bus Stop # 9 Chehalis Road             (Turn Around) 
7:41 214A 6241 Chehalis Road 
7:43 216A Bus Stop # 6  Chehalis Road 
7:44 218A 5680 Chehalis Road 
7:45 220A 5641 Chehalis Road 
7:46 222A 5480 Chehalis Road 
7:46 224A 5080 Chehalis Road 
7:47 226A Bus Stop # 13   Chehalis Rd & Sachem 
7:49 228A 4501 Chehalis Road 
7:50 230A School & Chehalis Rd 
7:55 232A 14282 Morris Valley Road       (Eagle Point)   
8:00 234A Sasquatch Inn 
8:20  Drop Off AESS 
8:25  Drop Off Kent 
8:30  Post Trip Bus Garage & Clean Bus 

 
 
Total Time:  1 Hr. 47 Min 
Distance:      57  Kms. 
Students  
Updated   SEPT2021          



CHEHALIS - Route #2P 
Driver  Merri-Ann Moore 

2021/ 2022 
Bus: 6780 
Start time: 2:30 p.m. - bus garage 
Route end: 4:00 p.m. - bus garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus 
TIME STOP ID # DESCRIPTION 
  Perform pre-trip inspections 
  PICK-UP - KENT ELEMENTARY 
  PICK-UP - AGASSIZ SECONDARY 
   
3:10 234P Sasquatch Inn     
3:14 232P 14282 Morris Valley Road                 (Eagle Point) 
3:20 230P School & Chehalis Rd 
3:21 228P 4501 Chehalis Rd 
3:23 226P Bus Stop # 13 Sachem & Chehalis Rd 
3:23 224P 5080 Chehalis Rd 
3:24 222P 5480 Chehalis Rd 
3:25 220P 5641 Chehalis Road 
3:27 218P 5680 Chehalis Road 
3:28 216P Bus Stop # 6 Chehalis Road 
3:29 214P 6241 Chehalis Road 
3:29 2:12P Bus Stop # 9 Chehalis Road               (Turn Around) 
3:30 210P 6401 Chehalis Road 
3:30 208P Sachem & Fire Hall Road 
3:30 206P School Rd & Sachem  
3:31 204P Chehalis School / after school program            PM ONLY 
3:34 202P 5204 School Rd 
3:35 200P 5125 School  Road 

  RETURN TO BUS GARAGE  
  POST-TRIP INSPECTION & BUS CLEANING 
 
 
Total Time: 2 Hrs.  
Distance:     57 Km. 
Students:     
SEPT 2021 



 


	CHEHALIS -  Route # 2A
	Driver –  Merri-Ann Moore

	STOP # ID
	DESCRIPTION

	TIME
	Route 2 PM.pdf
	Bus: 6780
	Start time: 2:30 p.m. - bus garage


